SERVO DRIVES
11
1
DOC-NO. 0185-0175-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
SERVO DRIVE C1250-MI (MULTI-INTERFACE)
Configurable bus interface
Synchronous control (Drive profiles)

11
SERVO DRIVES
/ ordering information /
11
7
DOC-NO. 0185-0175-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
Drives
C1250-MI-XC-0S-000 Multi Interface Drive (72 V/25 A) 0150-5591
C1250-MI-XC-1S-000 Multi Interface Drive (72 V/25 A), STO 0150-5589
Calibrated Drives
C1250-MI-XC-0S-C00 Multi Interface Drive (72 V/25 A), Calibrated Measuring Amplifier 0150-5592
C1250-MI-XC-1S-C00 Multi Interface Drive (72 V/25 A), STO, Calibrated Measuring Amplifier 0150-5590
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
DC01-C1X00-0S/X1/X4 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-0S 0150-3527
DC01-C1X00-1S/X1/X4/X33 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-1S / only for -1S option 0150-3528